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Loreto Secondary School Clonmel Calendar 2023 – 2024 
Provisional 

 

Colour Codes All Secondary Schools Closed 
Loreto Clonmel Closed 
Parent Teacher Meetings 
Exams (House Exams or Mock Exams) 

 

Term 1 
September Monday 25th September 2023 (day off) 

October Midterm Monday 30th October 2023 to Friday 3rd November 2023 (Midterm break) 

November Week beginning Monday 20th November 2023 (provisional date) 
House Exams Week for 2nd Years, 3rd Years, 5th Years and 6th Years 

November Wednesday 22nd November 2023 (Óide In-service for staff, students’ day off) 

December Wednesday 6th December 2023 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

December Friday 8th December 2023 (day off) 

December Wednesday 13th December 2023 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

December Week beginning Monday 18th December 2023 (provisional date) 
House Exams Week for 1st Years and Transition Years 

December Last day of school this term: Friday 22nd December 2023 

Christmas Holidays Monday 25th December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024 (Christmas Holidays) 
 

Term 2 
January Return to school this term: Monday 8th January 2024 

January Wednesday 17th January 2024 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

January and February Two weeks beginning Monday 29th January 2024 (provisional date) 
Mock Exams for 3rd and 6th Years 

February Monday 5th February 2024 (St Brigid’s Day: day off) 

February Midterm Monday 12th February 2024 to Friday 16th February 2024 (Midterm break) 

February Monday 19th February 2024 (Óide In-service for staff, students’ day off) 

February Tuesday 27th February 2024 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

March Thursday 7th March 2024 1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

March Monday 18th March 2024 (in lieu of Sunday 17th March: St Patrick’s Day) 

March Last day of school this term: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Easter Holidays Monday 25th March 2024 to Friday 5th April 2024 (Easter holidays) 
 

Term 3 
April Return to school this term: Monday 8th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 and Tuesday 7th May 2024 (both days off) 

May Tuesday 14th May 2024 and Wednesday 15th May 2024 (provisional date) 
House Exams Week for Transition Years 

May Week beginning Monday 27th May 2024 (provisional date) 
House Exams Week for 1st Years, 2nd Years and 5th Years 

May Last day of school this term: Friday 31st May 2024 

June Wednesday 5th June 2024 beginning of Junior Cycle and Leaving Cert Exams 
(Calendar is usually published by State Examinations Commission in January) 

 


